Punjab Institute of Medical Sciences
Garha Road, Jalandhar, Punjab (144006)

ONLINE DIRECTORY

No Name Designation, Department [ hone Extension Email-ID

Dr. Kanwaljit Singh Executive Chairman 1-181-6606000, Extn: 6019 kanwaljit.singh@pimsj.com
2 Mr. Gurkirat Singh Hospital Director +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6007 gurkirat.singh@pimsj.com
3 Dr. Rajiv Arora Director Principal +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6016 principal.pims@pimsj.com
4 Director Principal Office :gllgl::g:ggg; Eit: Zgg? principaloffice@pimsj.com
6 Dr. Seema Dutt Bandhu Medical Superintendent +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6017 ms.pims@pimsj.com
7 Dr. Gomty Mahajan Head - Medical Administration +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6005 gomty.mahajan@pimsj.com
8 MS Office +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6015 msoffice@pimsj.com
9 Col Rajinder Kaur Nanda (Retd) Nursing Superintendent +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6027 rajinder.nanda@pimsj.com
10 Mrs. Bandana Kalia Deputy Nursing Superintendent +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6025 nursing@pimsj.com
11 Nursing Office +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6014 nursing@pimsj.com
12 Blood Bank +91-181-6606000, Extn: 1007 bloodbank@pimsj.com
13 Central Library +91-181-6606000, Extn: 3016 library.pims@pimsj.com
14 Mr. Barjesh Paul Singh Head, Sales & Marketing +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6033 barjesh.singh@pimsj.com
15 Mr. Rohit Arora Head, Administration +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6031 rohit.arora@pimsj.com
16 Administration Department +91-181-6606000, Extn: 1024 admin@pimsj.com
17 Ms. Preeti Sandhu Head, HR +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6002 preeti.sandhu@pimsj.com
18 HR Department +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6002 hr@pimsj.com
19 Mr. Aseem Bhasin Head, SCM +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6004 aseem.bhasin@pimsj.com
20 SCM Department +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6004 purchase@pimsj.com
21 CA Bharti Chawla Head, Finance and Accounts +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6008 bharti.chawla@pimsj.com
22 Mr. Nitin Mehta Deputy Manager Finance +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6001 nitin.mehta@pimsj.com
23 Finance Department +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6001 finance@pimsj.com
24 Mr. Ramandeep Kumar Head, IT +91-181-6606000, Extn: 1234 ramandeep.kumar@pimsj.com
25 [.T. Department +91-181-6606000, Extn: 1234 it@pimsj.com
26 Mr. Sukhwinder Singh Senior Manager, Engineering +91-181-6606000, Extn: 6032 sukhwinder.singh@pimsj.com
27 Engineering Department +91-181-6606000, Extn: 1026 engg@pimsj.com
28 Mr. Parmod Kumar Manager, Patient Care Services +91-181-6606000, Extn: 1022 parmod.kumar@pimsj.com
29 Ms. Amandeep Kaur Patient Welfare +91-181-6606000, Extn: 1032 patient.welfare@pimsj.com
30 Ms. Jaspreet Kaur Quality Control +91-181-6606000, Extn: 1022 quality.control@pimsj.com
31 Mr. Shekhar Kumar Senior Supervisor, Billing +91-181-6606000, Extn: 1004 shekhar.kumar@pimsj.com
32 Billing Department +91-181-6606000, Extn: 1044 billing@pimsj.com
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